
 
1 2 3 4   Team Scores  
1  1  1  1   Alabama 286  285  306  294       1171  +19 

T11  7  2  2   Southern Cal 297  288  294  293       1172  +20 
T7  8  6  3   LSU 293  294  297  289       1173  +21 
2  T2  T3  4   Virginia 288  294  301  292       1175  +23 

T18  T5  T3  5   South Carolina 302  281  300  293       1176  +24 
T5  T5  8  T6   Arizona State 292  291  304  292       1179  +27 
9  T13  T9  T6   Oklahoma 294  299  295  291       1179  +27 

T5  T2  T9  8   UCLA 292  290  306  293       1181  +29 
T7  9  T3  9   Purdue 293  295  295  299       1182  +30 
4  T2  7  10   North Carolina 290  292  303  299       1184  +32 

T22  10  T16  11   Vanderbilt 306  284  311  285       1186  +34 
T18  T15  T11  12   Florida 302  293  297  298       1190  +38 
T11  12  20  T13   Texas 297  295  313  286       1191  +39 
T14  T13  13  T13   NC State 299  294  305  293       1191  +39 

3  11  T11  15   Duke 289  302  301  300       1192  +40 
T14  19  T18  T16   Baylor 299  304  300  290       1193  +41 
17  T17  14  T16   Texas A&M 301  298  300  294       1193  +41 

T11  T15  15  18   Colorado 297  298  305  296       1196  +44 
16  T21  22  19   Tennessee 300  307  307  286       1200  +48 
10  T21  T16  20   Michigan State 296  311  294  300       1201  +49 

T22  T17  T18  21   Pepperdine 306  293  304  301       1204  +52 
T20  23  23  22   Ohio State 303  307  305  296       1211  +59 
T20  20  21  23   Arkansas 303  301  309  301       1214  +62 
24  24  24  24   Stanford 309  304  307  296       1216  +64 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma  69   73   70  70 (F)       282  -6   
T3 2   Brooke Pancake  Alabama  68   70   75  73 (F)       286  -2   
T3 T3   Tessa Teachman  LSU  69   74   70  74 (F)       287  -1   
T8 T3   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  67   76   74  70 (F)       287  -1   
T5 5   Katie Burnett  South Carolina  74   67   74  73 (F)       288  E   
T8 T6   Brittany Marchand  NC State  71   70   76  73 (F)       290  +2   
T17 T6   Lindy Duncan  Duke  70   75   75  70 (F)       290  +2   
T5 T8   Portland Rosen  Virginia  66   75   74  76 (F)       291  +3   
T11 T8   Kimberly Kaufman *  Texas Tech  70   73   76  72 (F)       291  +3   
T27 T8   Gabriella Dominguez *  Texas Tech  75   74   73  69 (F)       291  +3   
T1 T8   Giulia Molinaro  Arizona State  69   71   72  79 (F)       291  +3   
10 T8   Katherine Perry  North Carolina  75   70   73  73 (F)       291  +3   

T11 13   Katerina Ruzickova  Texas A&M  73   72   74  73 (F)       292  +4   
T34 T14   Jaclyn Jansen  Baylor  71   78   74  70 (F)       293  +5   
T11 T14   Rachel Rohanna  Ohio State  72   75   72  74 (F)       293  +5   
T23 T14   Marina Alex  Vanderbilt  77   68   76  72 (F)       293  +5   
T34 T14   Paula Reto  Purdue  73   73   77  70 (F)       293  +5   
T11 T14   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama  74   71   74  74 (F)       293  +5   
7 T14   Doris Chen  Southern Cal  75   69   72  77 (F)       293  +5   

T17 T14   Brianna Do  UCLA  72   71   77  73 (F)       293  +5   
T27 T21   Lindsey Solberg  Michigan State  72   76   74  72 (F)       294  +6   
T17 T21   Alina Ching  Pepperdine  74   73   73  74 (F)       294  +6   
T40 T21   Amanda Strang  South Carolina  75   73   76  70 (F)       294  +6   
T27 T21   Taylor Schmidt  Oklahoma  74   75   73  72 (F)       294  +6   
T23 T21   Anne Tanguay  Oklahoma  72   73   76  73 (F)       294  +6   
T27 T21   Lisa McCloskey  Southern Cal  76   72   74  72 (F)       294  +6   
T17 T21   Inah Park  Southern Cal  74   73   73  74 (F)       294  +6   
T27 T21   Laura Blanco  Arizona State  73   73   76  72 (F)       294  +6   
T54 T29   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  75   70   81  69 (F)       295  +7   
T64 T29   Austin Ernst  LSU  78   75   74  68 (F)       295  +7   
T40 T29   Brittany Altomare  Virginia  71   73   80  71 (F)       295  +7   
T23 T29   Erynne Lee  UCLA  72   73   76  74 (F)       295  +7   
T40 T33   Emily Tubert  Arkansas  73   74   77  72 (F)       296  +8   
T40 T33   Bertine Strauss  Texas  74   76   74  72 (F)       296  +8   
T40 T33   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  75   72   77  72 (F)       296  +8   
T11 T33   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  76   69   74  77 (F)       296  +8   
T54 T33   Hannah Collier  Alabama  75   71   80  70 (F)       296  +8   
T54 T38   Nicole Vandermade  Texas  76   72   78  71 (F)       297  +9   
T50 T38   Mariko Tumangan  Stanford  71   75   79  72 (F)       297  +9   
T54 T38   Augusta James  NC State  75   75   76  71 (F)       297  +9   
T34 T38   Emily Talley  Colorado  71   76   76  74 (F)       297  +9   
T40 T38   Briana Mao  Virginia  77   75   72  73 (F)       297  +9   
T40 T38   Sophia Popov  Southern Cal  75   74   75  73 (F)       297  +9   
T17 T38   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  69   73   78  77 (F)       297  +9   

T71 T45   Chessey Thomas  Tennessee  76   78   74  70 (F)       298  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T64 T45   Alex Stewart  Colorado  75   73   79  71 (F)       298  +10   
T34 T45   Jennifer Coleman  Colorado  76   73   74  75 (F)       298  +10   
T27 T45   Caroline Powers  Michigan State  75   74   73  76 (F)       298  +10   
T50 T45   Margarita Ramos *  Arizona  76   72   77  73 (F)       298  +10   
T71 T45   Noemi Jimenez  Arizona State  74   74   80  70 (F)       298  +10   
T64 T51   Chelsey Cothran  Baylor  79   75   73  72 (F)       299  +11   
T54 T51   Natalie Reeves  Texas A&M  75   75   76  73 (F)       299  +11   

T101 T51   Isabelle Lendl  Florida  82   78   73  66 (F)       299  +11   
T34 T51   Alejandra Cangrejo  Duke  72   74   77  76 (F)       299  +11   
T50 T51   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  70   72   83  74 (F)       299  +11   
T11 T51   Stacey Kim  Duke  72   75   72  80 (F)       299  +11   
T34 T51   Lee Lopez  UCLA  73   73   77  76 (F)       299  +11   
T17 T51   Aurora Kan  Purdue  77   74   69  79 (F)       299  +11   
T54 T59   Lindsay Gahm  LSU  76   73   77  74 (F)       300  +12   
T27 T59   Meredith Swanson  South Carolina  76   71   75  78 (F)       300  +12   
T82 T59   Tiffany Lua  UCLA  75   73   82  70 (F)       300  +12   
T40 T59   Catherine O'Donnell  North Carolina  68   76   80  76 (F)       300  +12   
T77 T63   Erica Popson  Tennessee  77   76   76  72 (F)       301  +13   
T71 T63   Sally Watson  Stanford  78   76   74  73 (F)       301  +13   
T77 T63   Mary Michael Maggio  Texas A&M  77   77   75  72 (F)       301  +13   
T50 T63   Patricia Garcia  Texas A&M  76   74   75  76 (F)       301  +13   
T23 T63   Evan Jensen  Florida  74   73   74  80 (F)       301  +13   
T54 T63   Casey Grice  North Carolina  77   72   77  75 (F)       301  +13   
T64 T63   Justine Lee  Arizona State  78   73   76  74 (F)       301  +13   
T71 70   Nathalie Mansson  Tennessee  74   76   78  74 (F)       302  +14   
T64 T71   Katelyn Sepmoree  Texas  71   76   80  76 (F)       303  +15   
T82 T71   Emma Lavy  Arkansas  75   77   78  73 (F)       303  +15   
T71 T71   Valerie Sternebeck  Baylor  79   73   76  75 (F)       303  +15   
T92 T71   Anna Leigh Keith  Vanderbilt  80   74   77  72 (F)       303  +15   
T40 T71   Rocio Sanchez Lobato *  Georgia  74   75   75  79 (F)       303  +15   
T64 T71   Allie White  North Carolina  75   74   78  76 (F)       303  +15   
T92 T77   Haley Stephens  Texas  76   72   83  73 (F)       304  +16   
T92 T77   Hayley Davis  Baylor  74   78   79  73 (F)       304  +16   
T77 T77   Grace Na  Pepperdine  80   73   76  75 (F)       304  +16   
T64 T77   Somin Lee  Pepperdine  75   73   79  77 (F)       304  +16   
T77 T77   Justine Dreher  South Carolina  77   77   75  75 (F)       304  +16   
T82 T77   Rachel Morris  Southern Cal  73   80   77  74 (F)       304  +16   
T40 T77   Kishi Sinha  Purdue  76   72   76  80 (F)       304  +16   

T101 T84   Amy Meier  Ohio State  73   79   81  72 (F)       305  +17   
T54 T84   Emily Podzielinski  Arkansas  78   72   76  79 (F)       305  +17   
T82 T84   Claudia Lim  Ohio State  78   75   77  75 (F)       305  +17   
T77 T84   Ana Menendez  NC State  78   74   77  76 (F)       305  +17   

T82 T84   Liv Cheng  Pepperdine  77   76   77  75 (F)       305  +17 
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T82 T84   Suzie Lee  South Carolina  79   70   81  75 (F)       305  +17   
T82 T84   Courtney Gunter  North Carolina  72   83   75  75 (F)       305  +17   
T98 T91   Courtney Ellenbogen  Duke  75   79   78  74 (F)       306  +18   
T54 T91   Mia Piccio  Florida  76   74   76  80 (F)       306  +18   

T115 T93   Desiree Dubreuil  Texas  81   75   81  70 (F)       307  +19   
T115 T93   A.J. Newell  Tennessee  75   83   79  70 (F)       307  +19   
T101 T93   Sara Monberg  Tennessee  75   77   81  74 (F)       307  +19   
T82 T93   Christine Meier  Michigan State  74   82   74  77 (F)       307  +19   

T107 T93   Jacqueline Hedwall  LSU  83   75   76  73 (F)       307  +19   
T54 T98   Amanda Baker  NC State  75   75   76  82 (F)       308  +20   

T101 T98   Andrea Watts  Florida  76   77   80  75 (F)       308  +20   
T98 T98   Daniela Ordonez  Arizona State  76   74   82  76 (F)       308  +20   
T82 T98   Ani Gulugian  UCLA  77   77   76  78 (F)       308  +20   
T92 T102   Stani Schiavone  Baylor  75   79   77  78 (F)       309  +21   
T82 T102   Allyssa Ferrell  Michigan State  76   81   73  79 (F)       309  +21   
T71 T102   Lauren Greenlief  Virginia  74   72   82  81 (F)       309  +21   

T121 T102   Maria Salinas *  Florida State  80   80   79  70 (F)       309  +21   
T111 T106   Marissa Mar  Stanford  80   76   79  75 (F)       310  +22   
T107 T106   Sydney Burlison  Stanford  81   77   76  76 (F)       310  +22   
T107 T106   Jessica Wallace  Colorado  78   76   80  76 (F)       310  +22   
T115 T106   Vivian Tsui  NC State  78   77   82  73 (F)       310  +22   
T111 T106   Liz Nagel  Michigan State  75   80   80  75 (F)       310  +22   
T98 T106   Kaitlin Drolson  Pepperdine  80   74   78  78 (F)       310  +22   

T111 112   Jacki Marshall  Oklahoma  79   80   76  76 (F)       311  +23   
T101 T113   Victoria Vela  Arkansas  77   78   78  79 (F)       312  +24   
T115 T113   Jan Chanpalangsri  Ohio State  80   81   76  75 (F)       312  +24   
T92 T113   Kristin Coleman  Colorado  75   80   76  81 (F)       312  +24   
114 T113   Kelsey Vines *  Oklahoma State  72   83   81  76 (F)       312  +24   

T101 T117   Laetitia Beck  Duke  78   78   77  81 (F)       314  +26   
T107 T117   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  79   78   77  80 (F)       314  +26   
T119 T119   Hally Leadbetter  Arkansas  79   80   79  77 (F)       315  +27   
T121 T119   Susana Benavides  Ohio State  81   78   80  76 (F)       315  +27   
T119 121   Courtney McKim  Alabama  82   77   79  78 (F)       316  +28   
T92 122   Victoria Scherer  Purdue  79   76   76  86 (F)       317  +29   

T121 123   Rene Sobolewski  Vanderbilt  79   76   84  79 (F)       318  +30   
124 124   Kristina Wong  Stanford  80   83   78  78 (F)       319  +31   
125 125   Sarah Beth Davis  Texas A&M  83   82   79  76 (F)       320  +32   
126 -    Elizabeth Brightwell  Virginia  A   74   75  72 (F)       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

1 Alabama 286 285 306 294 1171
2 Brooke Pancake (4) 68 70 75 73 286

T14 Jennifer Kirby (1) 74 71 74 74 293

T33 Hannah Collier (3) 75 71 80 70 296

T38 Stephanie Meadow (2) 69 73 78 77 297

121 Courtney McKim (5) 82 77 79 78 316

2 Southern Cal 297 288 294 293 1172
T14 Doris Chen (3) 75 69 72 77 293

T21 Lisa McCloskey (1) 76 72 74 72 294

T21 Inah Park (5) 74 73 73 74 294

T38 Sophia Popov (2) 75 74 75 73 297

T77 Rachel Morris (4) 73 80 77 74 304

3 LSU 293 294 297 289 1173
T3 Tessa Teachman (3) 69 74 70 74 287

T29 Austin Ernst (1) 78 75 74 68 295

T51 Madelene Sagstrom (2) 70 72 83 74 299

T59 Lindsay Gahm (5) 76 73 77 74 300

T93 Jacqueline Hedwall (4) 83 75 76 73 307

4 Virginia 288 294 301 292 1175
T8 Portland Rosen (5) 66 75 74 76 291

T29 Brittany Altomare (1) 71 73 80 71 295

T38 Briana Mao (2) 77 75 72 73 297

T102 Lauren Greenlief (4) 74 72 82 81 309

126 Elizabeth Brightwell (3) 0 74 75 72 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

5 South Carolina 302 281 300 293 1176
5 Katie Burnett (1) 74 67 74 73 288

T21 Amanda Strang (2) 75 73 76 70 294

T59 Meredith Swanson (5) 76 71 75 78 300

T77 Justine Dreher (3) 77 77 75 75 304

T84 Suzie Lee (4) 79 70 81 75 305

T6 Arizona State 292 291 304 292 1179
T8 Giulia Molinaro (2) 69 71 72 79 291

T21 Laura Blanco (3) 73 73 76 72 294

T45 Noemi Jimenez (5) 74 74 80 70 298

T63 Justine Lee (1) 78 73 76 74 301

T98 Daniela Ordonez (4) 76 74 82 76 308

T6 Oklahoma 294 299 295 291 1179
1 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (1) 69 73 70 70 282

T21 Anne Tanguay (2) 72 73 76 73 294

T21 Taylor Schmidt (3) 74 75 73 72 294

112 Jacki Marshall (4) 79 80 76 76 311

T117 Emily Collins (5) 79 78 77 80 314

8 UCLA 292 290 306 293 1181
T14 Brianna Do (3) 72 71 77 73 293

T29 Erynne Lee (2) 72 73 76 74 295

T51 Lee Lopez (4) 73 73 77 76 299

T59 Tiffany Lua (5) 75 73 82 70 300

T98 Ani Gulugian (1) 77 77 76 78 308

9 Purdue 293 295 295 299 1182
T3 Laura Gonzalez (1) 67 76 74 70 287

T14 Paula Reto (2) 73 73 77 70 293

T51 Aurora Kan (5) 77 74 69 79 299

T77 Kishi Sinha (3) 76 72 76 80 304

122 Victoria Scherer (4) 79 76 76 86 317

10 North Carolina 290 292 303 299 1184
T8 Katherine Perry (5) 75 70 73 73 291

T59 Catherine O'Donnell (1) 68 76 80 76 300

T63 Casey Grice (2) 77 72 77 75 301

T71 Allie White (3) 75 74 78 76 303

T84 Courtney Gunter (4) 72 83 75 75 305
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

11 Vanderbilt 306 284 311 285 1186
T14 Marina Alex (1) 77 68 76 72 293

T29 Lauren Stratton (2) 75 70 81 69 295

T33 Kendall Martindale (3) 75 72 77 72 296

T71 Anna Leigh Keith (5) 80 74 77 72 303

123 Rene Sobolewski (4) 79 76 84 79 318

12 Florida 302 293 297 298 1190
T33 Camilla Hedberg (4) 76 69 74 77 296

T51 Isabelle Lendl (5) 82 78 73 66 299

T63 Evan Jensen (1) 74 73 74 80 301

T91 Mia Piccio (2) 76 74 76 80 306

T98 Andrea Watts (3) 76 77 80 75 308

T13 Texas 297 295 313 286 1191
T33 Bertine Strauss (2) 74 76 74 72 296

T38 Nicole Vandermade (1) 76 72 78 71 297

T71 Katelyn Sepmoree (3) 71 76 80 76 303

T77 Haley Stephens (4) 76 72 83 73 304

T93 Desiree Dubreuil (5) 81 75 81 70 307

T13 NC State 299 294 305 293 1191
T6 Brittany Marchand (2) 71 70 76 73 290

T38 Augusta James (1) 75 75 76 71 297

T84 Ana Menendez (5) 78 74 77 76 305

T98 Amanda Baker (3) 75 75 76 82 308

T106 Vivian Tsui (4) 78 77 82 73 310

15 Duke 289 302 301 300 1192
T6 Lindy Duncan (1) 70 75 75 70 290

T51 Stacey Kim (2) 72 75 72 80 299

T51 Alejandra Cangrejo (5) 72 74 77 76 299

T91 Courtney Ellenbogen (3) 75 79 78 74 306

T117 Laetitia Beck (4) 78 78 77 81 314

T16 Baylor 299 304 300 290 1193
T14 Jaclyn Jansen (2) 71 78 74 70 293

T51 Chelsey Cothran (4) 79 75 73 72 299

T71 Valerie Sternebeck (5) 79 73 76 75 303

T77 Hayley Davis (1) 74 78 79 73 304

T102 Stani Schiavone (3) 75 79 77 78 309
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T16 Texas A&M 301 298 300 294 1193
13 Katerina Ruzickova (1) 73 72 74 73 292

T51 Natalie Reeves (5) 75 75 76 73 299

T63 Patricia Garcia (2) 76 74 75 76 301

T63 Mary Michael Maggio (3) 77 77 75 72 301

125 Sarah Beth Davis (4) 83 82 79 76 320

18 Colorado 297 298 305 296 1196
T38 Emily Talley (1) 71 76 76 74 297

T45 Alex Stewart (2) 75 73 79 71 298

T45 Jennifer Coleman (4) 76 73 74 75 298

T106 Jessica Wallace (3) 78 76 80 76 310

T113 Kristin Coleman (5) 75 80 76 81 312

19 Tennessee 300 307 307 286 1200
T45 Chessey Thomas (1) 76 78 74 70 298

T63 Erica Popson (4) 77 76 76 72 301

70 Nathalie Mansson (3) 74 76 78 74 302

T93 A.J. Newell (2) 75 83 79 70 307

T93 Sara Monberg (5) 75 77 81 74 307

20 Michigan State 296 311 294 300 1201
T21 Lindsey Solberg (1) 72 76 74 72 294

T45 Caroline Powers (2) 75 74 73 76 298

T93 Christine Meier (5) 74 82 74 77 307

T102 Allyssa Ferrell (4) 76 81 73 79 309

T106 Liz Nagel (3) 75 80 80 75 310

21 Pepperdine 306 293 304 301 1204
T21 Alina Ching (2) 74 73 73 74 294

T77 Grace Na (1) 80 73 76 75 304

T77 Somin Lee (5) 75 73 79 77 304

T84 Liv Cheng (3) 77 76 77 75 305

T106 Kaitlin Drolson (4) 80 74 78 78 310

22 Ohio State 303 307 305 296 1211
T14 Rachel Rohanna (1) 72 75 72 74 293

T84 Amy Meier (2) 73 79 81 72 305

T84 Claudia Lim (4) 78 75 77 75 305

T113 Jan Chanpalangsri (5) 80 81 76 75 312

T119 Susana Benavides (3) 81 78 80 76 315
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

23 Arkansas 303 301 309 301 1214
T33 Emily Tubert (1) 73 74 77 72 296

T71 Emma Lavy (2) 75 77 78 73 303

T84 Emily Podzielinski (4) 78 72 76 79 305

T113 Victoria Vela (3) 77 78 78 79 312

T119 Hally Leadbetter (5) 79 80 79 77 315

24 Stanford 309 304 307 296 1216
T38 Mariko Tumangan (3) 71 75 79 72 297

T63 Sally Watson (1) 78 76 74 73 301

T106 Sydney Burlison (2) 81 77 76 76 310

T106 Marissa Mar (4) 80 76 79 75 310

124 Kristina Wong (5) 80 83 78 78 319
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

T8 Kimberly Kaufman (Texas Tech) 70 73 76 72 291

T8 Gabriella Dominguez (Texas Tech) 75 74 73 69 291

T45 Margarita Ramos (Arizona) 76 72 77 73 298

T71 Rocio Sanchez Lobato (Georgia) 74 75 75 79 303

T102 Maria Salinas (Florida State ) 80 80 79 70 309

T113 Kelsey Vines (Oklahoma State) 72 83 81 76 312
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2012 NCAA Tees 75.23 125

2 2012 NCAA Tees 74.94 126

3 2012 NCAA Tees 76.55 126

4 2012 NCAA Tees 74.44 126

 

Total Average Scores
2012 NCAA Tees 75.09 251

2012 NCAA Tees 75.50 252

 

Vanderbilt Legends Club: 2012 NCAA Tees
Round 4

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     13 79 32 2   

2 4 251     17 81 22 6   

3 3 169     6 76 38 4 2 

4 4 404     9 75 34 8   

5 3 143     12 90 20 4   

6 4 389     16 75 33 2   

7 5 504   2 37 75 11 1   

8 4 382     17 71 37 1   

9 5 455   3 58 54 10 1   

10 4 382     15 90 21     

11 4 362     14 78 31 2 1 

12 3 160     10 85 26 5   

13 4 390     21 82 22 1   

14 5 547     15 65 38 8   

15 4 403     12 71 38 2 3 

16 3 154   1 2 64 54 5   

17 4 321     24 84 11 5 2 

18 5 464   1 31 64 28 2   

Round 4

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 154 +0.48 

3 3 169 +0.37 

15 4 403 +0.33 

4 4 404 +0.33 

14 5 547 +0.31 

12 3 160 +0.21 

11 4 362 +0.19 

1 4 384 +0.18 

8 4 382 +0.17 

6 4 389 +0.17 

2 4 251 +0.13 

5 3 143 +0.13 

10 4 382 +0.05 

13 4 390 +0.02 

17 4 321 +0.02 

18 5 464 -0.01 

7 5 504 -0.22 

9 5 455 -0.41 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3412&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 3 160 +0.42 

4 4 404 +0.39 

15 4 403 +0.36 

3 3 169 +0.31 

16 3 154 +0.30 

13 4 390 +0.29 

1 4 384 +0.28 

8 4 382 +0.27 

5 3 143 +0.24 

6 4 389 +0.21 

10 4 382 +0.15 

17 4 321 +0.14 

2 4 324 +0.12 

14 5 547 +0.11 

11 4 362 +0.03 

18 5 504 +0.02 

7 5 504 -0.07 

9 5 455 -0.35 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 404 +0.42 

3 3 169 +0.42 

15 4 403 +0.40 

16 3 154 +0.33 

2 4 324 +0.31 

13 4 390 +0.28 

14 5 547 +0.25 

6 4 389 +0.21 

11 4 362 +0.19 

8 4 382 +0.17 

12 3 160 +0.17 

1 4 384 +0.15 

17 4 321 +0.10 

5 3 143 +0.06 

18 5 504 +0.06 

10 4 382 +0.04 

7 5 504 -0.06 

9 5 455 -0.55 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 154 +0.64 

15 4 403 +0.63 

8 4 382 +0.56 

4 4 404 +0.48 

17 4 321 +0.36 

1 4 384 +0.33 

3 3 169 +0.31 

12 3 160 +0.29 

6 4 389 +0.28 

11 4 362 +0.23 

13 4 390 +0.23 

5 3 143 +0.21 

10 4 382 +0.18 

2 4 251 +0.15 

14 5 547 +0.07 

18 5 464 +0.07 

7 5 504 +0.01 

9 5 455 -0.48 

Round 4

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 154 +0.48 

3 3 169 +0.37 

15 4 403 +0.33 

4 4 404 +0.33 

14 5 547 +0.31 

12 3 160 +0.21 

11 4 362 +0.19 

1 4 384 +0.18 

8 4 382 +0.17 

6 4 389 +0.17 

2 4 251 +0.13 

5 3 143 +0.13 

10 4 382 +0.05 

13 4 390 +0.02 

17 4 321 +0.02 

18 5 464 -0.01 

7 5 504 -0.22 

9 5 455 -0.41 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384   3 23 152 63 10   

2 4 324     25 159 59 6 2 

3 3 169     7 151 87 6   

4 4 404     14 138 85 11 3 

5 3 143     31 170 34 13 3 

6 4 389     24 154 70 3   

7 5 504     62 148 36 5   

8 4 382     16 173 54 7 1 

9 5 455   9 118 103 19 2   

10 4 382     27 179 39 6   

11 4 362   1 36 155 52 7   

12 3 160     20 141 86 4   

13 4 390     15 159 69 7 1 

14 5 547   1 29 155 58 7 1 

15 4 403   1 12 141 86 9 2 

16 3 154     26 140 67 17 1 

17 4 321     43 142 59 6 1 

18 5 504     42 163 40 6   

All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384   1 23 144 78 6   

2 4 251     36 155 51 9 1 

3 3 169     11 157 74 8 2 

4 4 404     17 141 72 20 2 

5 3 143     20 175 52 5   

6 4 389     22 157 68 5   

7 5 504   3 65 142 40 2   

8 4 382     27 114 102 9   

9 5 455   6 123 102 20 1   

10 4 382     34 165 46 5 2 

11 4 362     37 136 71 5 3 

12 3 160     18 166 57 9 2 

13 4 390     30 161 60 1   

14 5 547     31 151 61 9   

15 4 403     14 128 93 13 4 

16 3 154   1 10 119 96 22 4 

17 4 321     34 150 56 10 2 

18 5 464   1 51 146 47 7   
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